TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO
700MA + DC CABLE

Code article 0044042
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Tridonic LCA 45W 500-1400mA one4all SR PRE driver set up at 700mA current with DC cable to connect to OptiClip

light engine kit

Atouts techniques

Photométrie

Données générales
Nom du produit

Technologie

Type d'accessoire
General application
ETIM Class

Warranty

Données physiques
Poids (kg)

TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA
45W SET TO 700MA +
DC CABLE

Driver

Electrical
Education, Office
EC002710

5ans

Fiche technique générée le dimanche, 23 novembre 2025 02:36:03

Emballage
Product EAN number
Longueur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Largeur simple de I'emballage (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)
Units per outer package
Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

5410288440422
11.0

55.0

55.0
15410288440429
8

11.0

55.0

55.0



