

TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 700MA + DC CABLE

Code article 0044042

SYLVANIA

PROTM



Tridonic LCA 45W 500–1400mA one4all SR PRE driver set up at 700mA current with DC cable to connect to OptiClip light engine kit

Atouts techniques

Photométrie

Données générales

Nom du produit	TRIDONIC DRIVER LCA 45W SET TO 700MA + DC CABLE
Technologie	Driver
Type d'accessoire	Electrical
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002710
Warranty	5 ans

Données physiques

Poids (kg)	1.86
------------	------

Emballage

Product EAN number	5410288440422
Longueur simple de l'emballage (cm)	11.0
Largeur simple de l'emballage (cm)	55.0
Packaging single depth (cm)	55.0
DUN14 (inner)	15410288440429
Units per outer package	8
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	11.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	55.0
Packaging outer depth (cm)	55.0